Nirsty?

COCKTAILS

Clover Club
Gin, soda, raspberry, grenadine and lemon juice

Luscious Milkshake
Bourbon whiskey, vanilla ice cream and coffee

Summer Crush
Aperol, vodka, prosecco, and watermelon juice

Pims Spritz
Pimm’s No.1, strawberry, lemon, cucumber, aromatic bitters
and prosecco

Sidekick Sbagliato
Strawberry infused sweet vermouth, strawberry infused
Campari and Prosecco

MOCKTAILS

Afternoon Tea
Earl grey, fresh orange and honey

SK Spritz
Lyre's Italian, 0% wine mix, bitter blood orange puree, soda

Fragola Colada
Strawberry ice cream, coconut milk, pineapple and lime juice

Sidekick Crusher
Agave nectar, grapefruit juice, lemon juice, soda water and salt

Passion Slush
Passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup, lime juice and lemonade

Price

60

65

60

60

60

Price

40

50

40

50

40



Nirsty?

PROSECCO

Glass Bottle
Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco DOC 50 240
ROSE WINE

Glass Bottle
Oh! by Omerade Domaines Fabre, France 45 220
RED WINE

Glass Bottle
Baron de Lestac Rouge, France 65 310
Malbec Coleccion Bodega Norton, Argentina 55 270
Nero d’Avola, Ca'di Ponti, Italy 50 250
WHITE WINE

Glass Bottle
Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 65 310
Garganega Pinot Grigio Araldica, Italy 50 240

Chanrdonnay IGT, Bio Bio, Italy 55 250



Nirsty?

BOTTLE BEER

Price

Corona 45
Stella Artois 45
Magners 60
40

Peroni



SPIRITS

Vodka
Absolut Blue
Absolut Elyx
Ketel One
Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mare
Beefeater
Hendrick's
Tanqueray No.10

Rum and Cachaca

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 7 Years
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Cachaca 51

Diplomatico Mantuano

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Patron Silver

Patron X.0 Cafe

2

Price

50
60
55
65

50
50
50
50
55

45
45
45
45
60

45
45
65
50



Nirsty?

WHISKY

Price
Blended
Ballantine’s Finest 50
Chivas Regal 12 Years 50
Johnnie Walker Red Label 45
Johnnie Walker Black Label 55
J&B Rare 45
Monkey Shoulder 50
Hibiki Japanese Harmony 98
Single Malt
Bowmore 12 Years 70
Laphroaig 10 Years 70
Caol Ila 12 Years 78
Glenfiddich 12 Years 50
Talisker 10 Years 50
Talisker Storm 60
Macallan 12 Years 70
Glenmorangie Original 65
Bourbon and Rye
Jack Daniel’s 50
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 50
Bulleit Bourbon 55
Bulleit Rye 60
Jim Beam 45
Maker’s Mark 50
Irish
Bushmills 10 Years 45
John Jameson 45
Cognac and Brandy
Hennessy VS 50
Courvoisier VS 50
Remy Martin VSOP 65
St. Remy Napoleon 45
Martell VSOP 90
Pisco Oro Quebranta 50

Pisco Oro Acholado 50



LIQUEUR

Kahlua

Malibu

Bailey’s Original
Drambuie

Jagermeister

Vaccari Sambuca

Casal D'Emilia Limoncello
Grand Marnier

Sambuca Opal Nera
Galliano

Tia Maria

Disaronno Amaretto
Aperol

Frangelico

Fernet Branca

Archers Peach Schnapps

WATER

Acqua Panna Still

San Pellegrino Sparkling
Al Ain still

Al Ain Sparkling Large

Nirsty,

2

Small

24
24
16
16

Price
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
45
45
45
50
50
45

Large

32
32
24
24



Nirsty?

SOFT DRINKS

Price
Coke 22
Diet Coke 22
Fanta 22
Sprite 22
Ginger Ale 22
Soda Water 22
Red Bull 35
JUICE
Fresh Juices Price
Orange 30
Watermelon 30
Green Apple 30
Carrot 30
Pineapple 30
Chilled Juices
Cranberry 22
Apple 22
Tomato 22
COFFEE o
Americano 25
Cappuccino 25
Caffe Latte 25
Espresso 20

Caffe mocha 25



Nirsty?

TEA

Price
Chamomile 25
Earl Grey 25
Darjeeling 25
Moroccan Mint 25
English Breakfast 25
Pure Green 25

Jasmine 25



