Price



COCKTAILS

	Price
Clover Club Gin, soda, raspberry, grenadine and lemon juice	60
Luscious Milkshake Bourbon whiskey, vanilla ice cream and coffee	65
Summer Crush Aperol, vodka, prosecco, and watermelon juice	60
Pims Spritz Pimm's No.1, strawberry, lemon, cucumber, aromatic bitters and prosecco	60
Sidekick Sbagliato Strawberry infused sweet vermouth, strawberry infused Campari and Prosecco	60

MOCKTAILS

Afternoon Tea Earl grey, fresh orange and honey	40
SK Spritz Lyre's Italian, 0% wine mix, bitter blood orange puree, soda	50
Fragola Colada Strawberry ice cream, coconut milk, pineapple and lime juice	40
Sidekick Crusher Agave nectar, grapefruit juice, lemon juice, soda water and salt	50
Passion Slush Passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup, lime juice and lemonade	40

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.

Glass Bottle



PROSECCO

	Glass	Bottle	
Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco DOC	50	240	
ROSE WINE			
	Glass	Bottle	
Oh! by Omerade Domaines Fabre, France	45	220	

RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Baron de Lestac Rouge, France	65	310
Malbec Coleccion Bodega Norton, Argentina	55	270
Nero d'Avola, Ca'di Ponti, Italy	50	250

WHITE WINE

Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	65	310
Garganega Pinot Grigio Araldica, Italy	50	240
Chanrdonnay IGT, Bio Bio, Italy	55	250

Price



BOTTLE BEER

Corona	45
Stella Artois	45
Magners	60
Magners	60
Peroni	40



SPIRITS

	Price
Vodka	
Absolut Blue	50
Absolut Elyx	60
Ketel One	55
Grey Goose	65
Gin	
Bombay Sapphire	50
Gin Mare	50
Beefeater	50
Hendrick's	50
Tanqueray No.10	55
Rum and Cachaca	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	45
Havana Club 7 Years	45
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	45
Cachaca 51	45
Diplomatico Mantuano	60
Tequila	
Jose Cuervo Gold	45
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	45
Patron Silver	65
Patron X.O Cafe	50





	Price
Blended	50
Ballantine's Finest Chivas Regal 12 Years	50 50
Johnnie Walker Red Label	45
Johnnie Walker Black Label	55
J&B Rare	45
Monkey Shoulder	50 98
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	70
Single Malt	
Bowmore 12 Years	70
Laphroaig 10 Years Caol Ila 12 Years	70
Glenfiddich 12 Years	78 50
Talisker 10 Years	50
Talisker Storm	60
Macallan 12 Years	70
Glenmorangie Original	65
Bourbon and Rye	
Jack Daniel's	50
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	50
Bulleit Bourbon Bulleit Rye	55 60
Jim Beam	45
Maker's Mark	50
Irish	
Bushmills 10 Years	45
John Jameson	45
Cognac and Brandy Hennessy VS	50
Courvoisier VS	50
Remy Martin VSOP	65
St. Remy Napoleon	45
Martell VSOP	90
Pisco Oro Quebranta Pisco Oro Acholado	50 50
FISCO OF ACTUIDED	50

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT



LIQUEUR

	Price
Kahlua	45
Malibu	45
Bailey's Original	45
Drambuie	45
Jagermeister	45
Vaccari Sambuca	45
Casal D'Emilia Limoncello	45
Grand Marnier	50
Sambuca Opal Nera	50
Galliano	50
Tia Maria	45
Disaronno Amaretto	45
Aperol	45
Frangelico	50
Fernet Branca	50
Archers Peach Schnapps	45



	Small	Large
Acqua Panna Still	24	32
San Pellegrino Sparkling	24	32
Al Ain Still	16	24
Al Ain Sparkling Large	16	24



SOFT DRINKS

	Price
Coke	22
Diet Coke	22
Fanta	22
Sprite	22
Ginger Ale	22
Soda Water	22
Red Bull	35

JUICE

Fresh Juices	Price
Orange	30
Watermelon	30
Green Apple	30
Carrot	30
Pineapple	30
Chilled Juices	
Cranberry	22
Apple	22

Apple		
Tomato		22



	Price
Americano	25
Cappuccino	25
Caffe Latte	25
Espresso	20
Caffe mocha	25





	Price
Chamomile	25
Earl Grey	25
Darjeeling	25
Moroccan Mint	25
English Breakfast	25
Pure Green	25
Jasmine	25